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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Fwd: Yesterdays Submission 
1 message

Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jan 25, 2019 at 4:12 PM
To: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Ida
 
Could you also save the email below to this folder:
 
V:\Licensing\PR MAIN\2 MINING MILLING\2A\2AM - Mining\2AM-DOH1323 TMAC\3 TECH\F WASTE DISP\F12 & 15
Waste Rock Ore&Mine Backfill Mgmt Plan 
 
It is my PTR request for additional information.
 
Thanks, 
Derek 

 
 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca> 
Date: Fri, Jan 18, 2019 at 3:06 PM 
Subject: Re: Yesterdays Submission 
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com> 
Cc: Shelley Potter <shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>, Ashley Mathai <ashley.mathai@tmacresources.com>, Adam
Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com> 
 
 
Hi Oliver
 
I think the submission is fairly strait forward. Appendix A does A nice job of summarizing the procedure.  I do have one
comment though, could you include the criteria for determining if waste rock is PAG, metal leaching, or contains residues
from drilling and blasting.  Specifically I am looking for a limit for sulphur (ABA test), and shake flask extraction test for
blast residues (ammonia, nitrate, nitrite), metal levels, and drilling brine (chloride).  The previous version and the Quarry
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rock management plan make mention of this, but I think it will be important to set specific criteria and include this
information for the use of waste rock for construction. Let me know if you have any questions.
 
You as well, enjoy the weekend.
 
Thanks, 
Derek
 

 


